Historical data

ARGENX SE, NL0010832176

wiener
boerse

Date

Open
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05/02/2024
05/03/2024
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05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/27/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024

05/30/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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